KH3 Series RF Transmitter and Receiver
Modules
Revised 2/13/2015
The KH3 Series is ideally suited for volume use in OEM applications such as
remote control / command and keyless entry. It combines a high-performance
RF receiver with an on-board remote control encoder and decoder. This
provides a complete remote control solution in a single package.
The KH3 Series consists of a separate single channel OOK RF transmitter and

implementation of the KH2 Series.
1.43 in
(36.32 mm)
0.63 in
(16.00 mm)
0.106 in
(2.69 mm)
0.106 in
(2.69 mm)
0.63 in
(16.00 mm)
1.21 in
(30.73 mm)
Specifications
Frequency
    TXM-315-KH3/RXM-315-KH3 315MHz
    TXM-418-KH3/RXM-418-KH3 418MHz
    TXM-433-KH3/RXM-433-KH3 433.92MHz
Operating Voltage
   TXM-***-KH3 2.7 to 5.2VDC
   RXM-***-KH3 2.7 to 3.6VDC

G
1
31
RXM-XXX-KH3
Applications
•	 Remote control / command
•	 Gate openers
•	 Lighting control
•	 Call systems
•	 Remote status monitoring
•	 Home / industrial automation
•	 Wire elimination
The circuits below show the typical schematics for the KH3 Series transmitter and receiver.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TXM-315-KH3 315MHz Transmitter / Encoder
TXM-418-KH3 418MHz Transmitter / Encoder
TXM-433-KH3 433MHz Transmitter / Encoder
RXM-315-KH3 315MHz Receiver / Decoder
RXM-418-KH3 418MHz Receiver / Decoder
RXM-433-KH3 433MHz Receiver / Decoder
EVAL-***-KH3 KH3 Series Basic Evaluation Kit